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
& gourmet kitchen. Beautiful master. Patios, pool, spa, & 
remarkable rooftop deck.

Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open red11-2

MLS#18-365716

CHARMING 1-STORY HOME IN THE 
FLATS OF BEVERLY HILLS

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
Leah Steuer 310.729.3999

4+4
605 N REXFORD DR

$6,200,000 TRADITIONAL

Super charming rare 1-story home in the flats of Bev Hills. 
Very lrg fam room w/attached kitchen & great top-of-the-
line appliances which consist of a 6-burner gas stove, large 
refrigerator & marble counter tops. Fire place in LR. The 
garden is beautifully landscaped w/a sparkling pool + private 
spa next to a gst house which could be used for a gym, 
office, etc. There are 4 bedrooms & 3 baths. The master has 
a steam shower & a large walk-in closet. The beautiful wd flrs 
go throughout the house.

www.605rexford.pacunion.la

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-371474

ROMANTIC REDONE MODERN ONE-
LEVEL SPANISH VILLA ON WIDE LOT!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+4
507 N PALM DR

$6,495,000 1sty-VILLA

DISCREET FOLIATED CURB APPEAL WITH GATED SEMI-
CIRCULAR DRIVE.  FRENCH DOORS, DARK WOOD FLOORS, 
MOULDINGS, AND HIGH CEILINGS, MANY ROOMS OPEN 
TO LARGE BUCOLIC MANICURED PRIVATE GARDENS 
WITH FOUNTAINS, PATIOS, AND LAWNS. OPEN FLOW FOR 
INTENSE ENTERTAINING CAPACITY.. LARGE LIVING AND 
DINING ROOMS. WONDERFUL GALLERY OPENS TO THE 
GROUNDS. SUPERB CENTER-ISLE KITCHEN WITH TOP 
APPLIANCES. LARGE FAMILY/MEDIA ROOM WITH BUILT-
INS AND SEPARATE OFFICE. GRAND MASTER SUITE WITH 
HUGE WALK-IN AND STUNNING BATH.

WWW.507PALM.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-371644

TROUSDALE'S BEST VALUE OF 2018!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+5
1605 CARLA RIDGE

$6,499,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

FEATURING AN UNUSUALLY LARGE FLAT PAD WITH 
SWEEPING CITY, OCEAN, AND CANYON VIEWS ON A 
MOST COVETED QUIET ROAD, THIS MID-CENTURY HOME 
HAS EXTRAORDINARY UPSIDE! MANY ROOMS OPEN TO 
GLORIOUS GROUNDS WITH ENDLESS LAWNS, PATIOS, 
POOL, AND VIEWS! ONE-LEVEL SUNLIT FLOOR PLAN 
WITH 5 BEDROOMS. UPDATED GRANITE KITCHEN WITH 
TOP APPLIANCES. LIVING, FAMILY, AND DINING ROOMS 
WITH VAULTED CEILINGS. MASTER SUITE WITH UPDATED 
BATH ACCESSES THE GARDENS. TRUST SALE - SOLD IN 
STRICTLY AS-IS CONDITION.

WWW.1605CARLARIDGE.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-360874

BEVERLY HILLS FLATS CLASSIC 
TRADITIONAL!

PACIFIC UNION INT'L.
Lyon and Orsini 310 963-3408

6+5
633 N SIERRA DR

$7,889,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Re-imagine this classic Traditional sited on a 15,400 sq. ft. 
lot per plat map on a tree-lined street in the flats of Beverly 
Hills.Large elegant foyer with two-story circular staircase & 
powder room. Formal living & dining rooms. Kitchen with 
breakfast room, butler’s pantry, laundry room & 2 bedrooms 
& bath.Light-filled family room with access to backyard & 
pool. Spacious master suite, two additional bedrooms with 
dual bath, and 4th en-suite bedroom on second floor for a 
total of 6 bedrooms

WWW.633SIERRA.COM

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-304310

INCREDIBLE VALUE! PRIME BEVERLY 
HILLS LUXURY RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$3,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

RECENTLY REDUCED! INCREDIBLE VALUE IN BEVERLY 
HILLS! Unprecedented luxury residence in prime Beverly Hills’ 
newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman condominium 
building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, 
is the largest floor plan available. An entertainer's dream with 
amazing city views, sliding Fleetwood windows, seamless 
indoor/outdoor floor plan, modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, 
private home theater, & outdoor terraces.

WWW.460PALM305.COM

Open red11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#18-371360

5 BED  3 BATH, POOL AND SPA OFF 
SUMMITRIDGE! LARGE LOT!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Kathy Marshall 310-740-1812

5+3
1714 FERRARI DR

$2,749,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Private and serene on a 22,000 sq ft lot,set back from the 
street with drive that could be gated.  Over 3200 sq feet 
of living space. Architectural in feel with natural elements, 
partially updated by architect William Loyd Jones features 
fabulous contemporary steel staircase,  black slate and 
maple flooring, high vaulted ceilings, den, office, formal 
dining with views to pool and spa. Lots of possibilities  to 
live in as is or take to the next level.

Summitridge to Ferrari Drive

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-371638

HUGE REDUCTION! CONTEMPORARY 
RANCH IN LOWER BENEDICT CANYON

BHHS CALIFORNIA PROP
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+3
1632 SAN YSIDRO DR

$1,799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Well-maintained BHPO Contemporary Ranch in Benedict 
Cyn. Sunny & cheerful w/ sensible, open floorplan. Great-
rm-feel to the living rm, dining rm & den areas  feature wood 
flrs, French doors & fireplace. These rms open easily to the 
backyard patio & grassy gardens.  Vintage wet bar. Original 
built-ins. Updated kitchen w/ granite counters & breakfast 
area. Laundry rm/service area & powder bath. All 3 BD’s are 
in one wing incl. a master w/ full bath. 2 addl. BA’s share hall 
bath. Warner Ave School.

1632SanYsidro.com

Open red11-2

MLS#18-340206

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$5,900,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated 2 story Contemp. Estate on private promontory, set 
amidst majestic CA Oak trees on 53,000+ sf. lot. 6,700+ sf 
interior with 4BR 6BA. 3 car garage and electric car charging 
station. Extensive motor court provides ample parking.

Peaceful, Secluded Setting

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-330088

MAKE BEAUTIFUL MUSIC HERE

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 N HARRIDGE DR

$4,575,000 MODERN

Contemporary designer home with billion $ views. 360 
degree views from the illuminated roof top deck with sound. 
Over 4K sq. ft. of indoor/outdoor living with high ceilings & 
oak flooring,  Miele appliances, Silverwave marble, Blizzard 
Quartz countertops & walnut cabinets in the kitchen. Wired 
with Sonos speaker technology & cameras that allow you 
to control the music from your phone.  1K sq. ft. master 
suite with stellar views & Soapstone fireplace is perfect for 
romance.This home is amazing!

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-365620

CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN 
WITH VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+7
10208 CIELO DR

$4,495,000 CONTEMP MED

Contemporary Mediterranean on a cul-de-sac street. This 
remodeled property offers city and canyon views from 
each floor. The top level hosts the kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances, formal dining room and living room with 
patio. 5 bdrms downstairs, including the master with private 
patio, walk-in closet and spa-like bathroom. A large bonus 
rm provides space for an in-home gym, office or recording 
studio. The lower level features a large patio with spa and a 
fully-contained guest suite.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Other

Open rev11-1

MLS#18-341564

CHARMING CREATIVE ARTIST 
2BD+DEN+2BA RETREAT IN PRIME 90210

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

3+2
1543 N BEVERLY DR

$2,195,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Creative artist retreat in prime 90210  location. Just minutes 
away from downtown Beverly Hills. Bring your vision to this 
pristine gated private 2BD+office/den+2BA two-story home 
in ideal Beverly Hills Post Office location and update to 
perfection. Lovely living room with wood-burning fireplace, 
trayed ceilings and charming touches throughout. Spacious 
light-filled en-suite Master bedroom, 2nd guest bedroom 
connected to outdoor patio. Upstairs game room/office w/ 
balcony perfect for home studio.

WWW.1543BEVERLY.COM

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#18-341466

3-STORY SPANISH CONTEMPORARY 
ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

4+5
8700 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

$12,800,000 SPANISH

Stunning Spanish contemporary villa hovering over the 
Sunset Strip with drop dead panoramic city & ocean views 
from every room. Interiors by Commune, this 3-story private 
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
countertops, new oven & range top. This full-service building 
affords its residents 24-hour valet & concierge w/ a pool, 
sauna & gym. Please park on street.

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#18-368452

WILSHIRE HIGH RISE 2+2 LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Pamela Dougherty 818-458-4580

2+2
10747 WILSHIRE #602

$3,195

Wlishire Corridor high rise. Updated luxury unit near 
Westwood Village and UCLA. Corner unit with recessed 
lighting, balcony & sleek Kitchen. Marble tile flooring 
throughout & baths with marble finishes. Sophisticated 
Wilshire Boulevard views. Security building has 24 hours 
door attendant, pool, laundry located on each floor which 
is very conveniently located for this unit. 2 tandem parking 
spaces + extra locked storage. 974 SqFt/AS. Warner 
Elementary per LAUSD website. Available Immediately.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-346930

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald

4+4
10551 WILSHIRE #PH3

$18,000 MODERN

Sensational remodeled contemporary 4 bedroom Penthouse. 
Approximately 3600sf on the 18th Floor with breathtaking 
views of Holmby Hills, city lights, and the ocean. Open 
floor plan with chef's kitchen, living, dining, and family 
room.  Master is huge with boutique-size walk-in closet, 
generous bath and walls of windows catching ocean views 
and sunsets.  Two generous additional bedrooms in suite 
with stunning views of Holmby Hills, and a staff room off of 
the kitchen.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev12-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

GORGEOUS ARCHITECTURAL TENNIS 
COURT ESTATE IN BRENTWOOD

PACIFIC UNION BW
Joseph Montemarano (310) 613-7777

5+8
12250 RICHWOOD DR

$15,000,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Extremely rare double lot. An architectural tennis court 
estate and former celebrity compound, located on a 
secluded cul de sac off Tigertail. A masterpiece designed 
by J. Staff, expertly re-built in 2010 features walls of glass, 
steel, concrete, mahogany floors, incredible stonework, and 
amazing natural light. Salt water pool, lighted tennis court 
with basketball hoop, Lot: 39,000 sqft +/- . Living space: 
6100 sqft +/-. Room Count: 5 Bed + 8 Bath + 2 Offices + 
Gym + Home Theater.

North of Sunset Blvd. Off Tigertail

Refresh. NEW11-2

CUSTOM MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE IN 
BRENTWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
B. Farrugia A. Lascano 818.800.8848

7+9
210 N ROCKINGHAM AVE

$13,999,000

A park like setting on the best street in Brentwood Park. 
Gourmet kitchen features top of the line appliances and 
cabinetry, and an approx. 120 SF island and eating area 
overlooking the grounds. Formal DR, butlers pantry, FR w/ 
bar, home office/library, 2 guest suites, and enormous LR. 
Master suite w/ spa bath and French doors to large balcony. 
Home theater, State-of-the-art home automation, 4-car auto 
gallery, bbq area, fountain, pool w/ pool house.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-370976

SERENITY IMMERSED IN NATURE

SOTHEBY'S
Elizabeth M. Walton 310-463-2211

5+6
16677 STONE OAK PARK

$5,750,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning Tuscan-influenced architectural estate tucked away 
in the exclusively gated community of Stone Oak Park. 
Situated on a private cul-de-sac, immersed in nature, this 
one-of-a-kind location overlooks acres of pastoral setting 
and the Santa Monica mountains. Feel the serenity the 
moment you walk through this 2-story grand foyer laced in  . 
Come visit you will be transformed.

Flooded in Natural Sunlight

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-371194

SOPHISTICATED HIDEAWAY IN HEART 
OF BRENTWOOD'S WALKABILITY!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

5+5
11977 DOROTHY ST

$3,695,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Custom craftsmanship built in 2007. Entry w/vaulted ceilings 
& skylight. Chef’s kitch w/top of the line appl & spacious 
bkfst area. Master w/high-pitched ceiling, 2 fpl & steam 
shower. Addnl 3 bd+3 ba upstairs+ access to huge finished 
attic. Family rm off kitch opens to yard w/covered patio, 
built-in bbq, brick fpl, bluestone & grass. Detached media rm 
w/top of the line golf simulator+ A/V equip & 3 huge screens. 
6-zone AC & Crestron system. Solar panels, wainscoting, 
bead boards, crown moldings

Built in 2007/Fam Rm/Media Rm/4,175sqft

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-368978

PRIME SECLUDED OASIS!

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Murray Weisberg 310-729-6156

3+3
319 N BUNDY DR

$2,595,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Hm w/Venetian plaster, chandelier in entry & hdw flrs thru 
most of house.  Lg kit w/cust blt maple cabinetry, lg cntr 
isld, granite counters, brkf bar, filtered water w/inst hot, 
wine cooler, and KitchenAid appli.  Hi ceiling in LR w/FP 
w/Travertine hrth & Fr drs to yd.  Lg carpeted mst br w/
recessed lights has Fr drs to side yard.  The Mst ba w/limestn 
counters, lg walk-in stm shwr, solar tubes, & heated fl.  Lg 
den w/recessed lights, dry bar w/grnit top & Fr drs to side 
yard.  Hm w/cent H&AC.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,W/D,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

KENTER CANYON TRADITIONAL

PACIFIC UNION BH
Christen Tull/F Fahimian (310) 507-3434

4+4
252 N KENTER AVE

$2,375,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Location, location, location! This property offers a fantastic 
opportunity for re-imagination or new construction in lower 
Kenter Canyon north of Sunset minutes from verdant 
Crestwood Hills Park in the coveted Kenter Canyon 
Elementary School district. Featuring a tree-lined backyard, 
refreshing pool & architectural details. This is a place to 
call home & make your own in this highly sought after quiet 
neighborhood just moments away from outdoor recreation, 
shopping, restaurants & nightlife.

www.252Kenter.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-318762

*REFRESHMENTS SERVED*

COLDWELL BANKER
Rose Mayhew (310) 699-5559

6+4
101 S SALTAIR AVE

$2,695,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Private & Spacious Traditional w/6+4 surrounded by mature 
landscaping and two fountains to soften the sounds of the 
bustling city. Included in the 4,218 square foot home is a 
living room with fireplace, big picture windows & French 
doors to enjoy the patio & yard; Kitchen opens to the 
large family room & to the elegant dining room w/plenty 
of windows & light; 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms & a private 
garage complete the downstairs. 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 
office & sun room/gym complete the upstairs.

www.101SouthSaltair.com

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#18-314346

PRIME BRENTWOOD PARK

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Gary Glass 310.820.9343

7+12
107 N CLIFFWOOD AVE

$12,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Brand new Traditional home. This 7BD/12BA home has a 
spacious living rm & fam rm with fireplaces, formal dining rm 
with wine cellar & sophisticated office/library. Gourmet state-
of-the-art kitchen which opens to the backyard featuring 
2 cabanas, BBQ, pool, & a spa with a pergola. The grand 
master suite has a marble fireplace, dual closets & a lg 
balcony. The downstairs has a spa, pool, sauna, & steam rm 
for the complete spa experience in addition to a home movie 
theater, gym & open fam rm.

CliffwoodEstate.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-356938

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald

5+7
11791 CHENAULT ST

$7,895,000 MODERN

The best Modern home in Brentwood! Designed by Michael 
Lee with the use of stone, wood and glass! A fireplace 
separates the open kitchen family room with doors that 
disappear blending the outside with the inside. High ceiling 
and tons of natural light! Approx 7200 sf. 5 bedrooms 
en-suite a dramatic master with high ceilings, huge master 
bath, walk in closet, game room, gym, theater, glass wine 
display room, lap pool, outdoor barbecue & state of the art 
kitchen!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-325138

PRICE REDUCTION! ELEGANT CAPE 
COD HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

5+5.5
11911 SALTAIR TER

$5,400,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Dramatic formal entry,high ceilings,spacious rooms,exquisite 
finishes,open floor plan full of natural light.Gourmet kitchen 
w/marble counters.Four bedroom suites upstairs,three w/
balcony access.Expansive,master suite w/sitting area & 
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
an abundance of natural light, elevator, and beach room 
with bath/shower and direct access to the sand. The 
subterranean parking with 3 dedicated spaces includes a car 
carousel and elevator access.

DavidKramer.Group

Open red6499000
11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

WESTSIDE VILLAGE FARMHOUSE

SOTHEBY'S
Ari Wintraub 310.428.5045

5+4
3107 MALCOLM AVE

$2,399,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to the Westside’s latest offering—a Designer done 
Contemporary Farmhouse. A Chef-grade kitchen with French 
doors leading directly to an entertainer’s dream backyard. 
Four bedrooms up, including a master suite with vaulted 
ceiling & a dedicated balcony. EG Designs curated tile work 
in each of the five full bathrooms. Plantation Shutters, Viking 
Appliances, and Smart Home technology. Drought tolerant 
backyard is crowned by a jewel of an entertainment area. 
Outdoor kitchen & gas fire pit.

Taco Tuesday

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-370382

CHARMING MARINA ADJACENT HOME 
ON LG LOT

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Ballentine & Rosecrans 310-663-4898

3+1
12916 BONAPARTE AVE

$1,199,950 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Charming 3 Br, 1 Ba, Den, Din Rm house in great location in 
Mar Vista, adjacent to Marina del Rey, easy freeway access, 
close to park and schools.House features Hardwood floors, 
central heat, Laundry room, Den/Office with Sliding doors to 
yard. Property is a large lot with fruit trees, Japanese Black 
Oak tree, Plumeria. 2 Car Detached Garage with driveway, 
room for RV or boat. Enclosed Yard. Well maintained 
property, freshly painted. This is a Trust Sale, sold in "As 
Is" condition.

www.TerryBallentine.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-349844

1953 ENGLISH COTTAGE ON PREMIERE 
STREET IN MAR VISTA

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Christopher Pickett 310.800.7103

3+2
3733 OCEAN VIEW AVE

$1,598,000 TRADITIONAL

Feel the ocean breeze in a renovated country English 
cottage near Venice Beach & at the base of Mar Vista Hill. 
Enchanting home offers three bedrooms & two bathrooms 
(one full bathroom & one three quarter bathroom) w/ terraced 
gardens. Close to Mar Vista Park, Mar Vista Farmer’s Market, 
Starbucks, Whole Foods, & Mitsuwa Marketplace.

www.3733OceanViewAve.com

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-371430

AMAZINGLY UPDATED 2 BR/2BA UNIT 
IN PALMS!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SAMO
Scott Walker 3107096807

2+2
3640 CARDIFF AVE #107

$599,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Stunningly redone 2 BR/2BA corner unit next to Downtown 
Culver City!  Open concept living with gourmet kitchen, large 
living area with fireplace that opens to a spacious patio that 
leads to the community pool.  Also features laundry in unit,  
recessed lighting, copper plumbing throughout, bamboo 
laminate flooring, 2 car tandem parking and more!  Building 
is gated/secured, community pool and more!  Great location 
next to all the great shops in Downtown Culver City!

Next To Downtown Culver City

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Lease

MLS#18-369644

NEWLY CONSTUCTED SOPHISTICATED 
CONTEMPORARY 4 BED/4.5 BATH

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Chad Lund / Patty Best 310-339-8002

4+4.5
3285 GLENDON AVE

$13,500 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning roof top large patio with 360 degree city views 
located on prime tucked-away street in Westside Village 
.  Filled with an abundance of natural light with 10 foot 
ceilings, bifold doors providing amazing indoor/outdoor 
flow to privately landscapes backyard with tranquil water 
feature, patio & lawn. Professional chef's dream kitchen 
with Thermador 6-burner range, double oven, wine fridge, 
breakfast bar and walk in pantry. Spacious great room with 
glass stone flame fireplace.

www.3285GlendonAve.com

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#18-370732

PROVENCE NORTH OF MONTANA

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Lackey 310.899.3408

5+7
229 19TH ST

$6,295,000 CAPE COD

Classic and Elegant Hamptons style home with over 5,000 
sq. ft. Prime location in Gillette Regent Square. Lots of 
natural light. Center hall, walnut floors and high ceilings 
throughout. Charming office w/ separate entrance and 3/4 
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
2 blocks to Main Street & 4 blocks to the ocean. Bright, 
open, & airy with high vaulted ceilings, double skylights, 
loft w/ ocean view, 4 outdoor patios (some with partial 
ocean views), hardwood floors, french doors throughout, 
in-unit laundry, central heat & air, secured side by side 
gated parking with storage & low HOA’s. The beach is 
your backyard as you indulge your passions for surfing,  
swimming or lounging & building sandcastles.

Open NEW11-2

SANTA MONICA CHARMING TURN-KEY 
TOWNHOME

SOTHEBY'S IN'L REALT
Yufei Glick Daniel Fan 310-308-7688

3+3
2452 CHELSEA PL, UNIT N

$1,039,900 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Turn-Key and Charming town-home in desirable City of 
Santa Monica. 3 bed/2.5 baths, located in a quiet complex 
at the end of a cul-de-sac. Bright and airy living room 
features a fireplace and South-facing patio. Large kitchen 
has granite counter-tops and breakfast nook. Ample dinning 
area with sliding glass doors that lead you to the second 
patio. Secured community garage with SXS parking. Low 
HOA dues, walking distance to schools, shops, restaurants 
and Starbucks. 
A true Santa Monica Gem!

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-371650

SANTA MONICA SUNSET PARK 
TOWNHOUSE

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Jimmy Ou 909.896.7299

2+3
2337 OAK ST #3

$949,000 TRADITIONAL

2-story townhouse steps from Clover Park, ideally located 
near Ocean Park shops and public transit. Newly renovated 
upstairs bedrooms and bathrooms.  Includes 2 assigned 
side by side parking spaces in a gated garage, large 
living space w/breakfast nook in kitchen, & private patio. 
Abundant storage: hallway closet, linen closets, laundry 
room storage, separate garage storage unit, & large closets 
in both bedrooms. Master bedroom has en-suite bathroom 
w/frameless shower/tub & walk-in closet.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-363942

PENTHOUSE IN THE EL TOVAR

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Lu Tuthill 310-979-3981

3+3
603 OCEAN AVE #4A

$5,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A rare opportunity to own a Penthouse in the most fabled 
building on Ocean Ave. Located on the top of the newer 
building, this unit is drenched in sunlight, with views of 
Palisades Park and the ocean from almost every room. 
Recently remodeled with state of the art kitchen and baths, 
one could move right in and enjoy the summer in this magical 
setting. Savor twilight cocktails and sunsets from the private 
roof-top deck. An extraordinary experience in a legendary 
building.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-327102

REDUCED! SOPHISTICATED OCEAN 
FACING CONDOMINIUM

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 310-899-3514

3+2
311 OCEAN AVE #104

$2,099,999 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Enjoy stunning ocean views from this sophisticated 3BD 
/ 2BA condo. A full story above street level this pristine 
remodeled unit is perfect for indoor/outdoor living & 
entertaining. Open floor plan w/ travertine floors, marble/
onyx baths,gourmet kitchen. Fireplace in living/master bath. 
Ocean views from kitchen/living/dining/master bedroom;all 
w/access to a huge patio via sliding glass doors. 2 side-by-
side pkg spaces, storage, controlled access bldg.

www.311oceanave104.com

Refresh. rev11-2 671/C1

14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#18-368152

TROPHY TRIPLEX - DRIVE BY ONLY! DO 
NOT DISTURB TENANTS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
G. Limjap & J. Inglis 310-430-0818

2010 10TH ST
$2,698,000 CAPE COD

Trophy Triplex Opportunity in Santa Monica located in 
the very sought after Sunset Park Neighborhood. Pride of 
ownership and lots of curb appeal in this Cape Cod Style 
property. Great owner-user on the freestanding 2 story  
3bedroom main house with tons of windows and natural light 
w/ hardwood floors and crown moldings plus a Separate 
Duplex structure with 2 BR+ 1 BA and 1 BR + 1BA. All units 
have their own laundry, water heaters, front and rear entry 
and patios.

Clng Fan,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-362364

THERE'S A VACANT UNIT!  COME AND 
SEE IT.

BULLDOG REALTORS, IN
Shirley Bly 3104805623

1247 11TH ST
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
John P Closson 3109224486

3+2.5
18300 COASTLINE DR

$2,800,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular panoramic ocean, whitewater and city light 
views grace this 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath single level home. 
Located on a private street and perched above the Pacific 
Ocean, the home has tremendous potential and is ideally 
situated on a large lot.  The property is conveniently located 
near Westside work centers, but enjoys the tranquility and 
privacy of a resort getaway.

Open NEW11-2

ABSOLUTELY STUNNING CALIFORNIA 
TRADITIONAL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
THE FEIL GROUP 310-963-8219

3+2
545 SWARTHMORE AVE

$2,749,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Absolutely stunning 3 bed 2 bath California traditional 
with fully finished guest house and bath in prime via bluffs 
neighborhood. Perfectly flat, near 5,000 sq foot lot. Gourmet 
galley style kitchen with high end Meile, Wolf and Subzero 
appliances. Gorgeous master suite upstairs with walk-in 
closet, private balcony, attached office and Waterworks 
bath. Adorable Jack and Jill bedrooms downstairs with 
ample storage and a bath between. Close to breathtaking 
bluffs or to Caruso’s new village.

range, frig

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-369256

5 BEDROOMS ELEGANT 
MEDITERRANEAN IN HIGHLANDS

COLDWELL BANKER
Jonathan Cates 310-570-9444

5+4
16776 CALLE DE MARISA

$2,299,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Elegant Mediterranean on gated cul-de-sac in the Highlands. 
Two story foyer leads to open floor plan - living room to 
dining room to family room & to cook's kitchen, featuring 
Caesarstone counters, center island & top-of-the-line 
appliances. Upstairs master w/ balcony & ocean/mountain 
views. Second flr laundry rm, two fireplaces, built-in sound 
system + electric vehicle charging station. Summit club 
includes pool, spa, gym, tennis & sport courts, playground, 
meeting rm and party facilities.

www.16776CalleDeMarisa.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-344494

AMAZING NEW PRICE IN PRIME 
RIVIERA PALISADES

BHHS/DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Gary Glass 310.820.9343

6+7
521 AMALFI DR

$8,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Perfect remodeled family home w/ 6 bed and 7 bath includes 
a spacious living rm w/ fireplace, formal dining room, and 
state-of-the-art kitchen w/ a family rm flowing outdoors. 
There is a screening room, game room, bar, office and maid’s 
rm. Upstairs features a den, and four spacious bedrooms 
including a breathtaking master suite with lofted ceilings, 
fireplace, balcony, incredible bathroom & dual closets. The 
lushly landscaped private backyard w/ pool, spa, complete 
this entertainer’s paradise.

Danny Emmer 310.422.5633

Open red11-2
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MLS#18-342948

REDUCED DESIGNER SHOWCASE W/ 
OCEAN, MTN & CITY LIGHT VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Brett Duffy (310) 230-3716

3+4
16808 CHARMEL LN

$3,195,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled and upgraded designer home w/ocean, mountain 
and City views. Open flr plan, cook's kitchen, dining area, LR 
w blt-in bookcases & modern FP. Wide plank oak flrs. Lrg 
sliding glass doors to rear deck w motorized shade awnings. 
Upstairs MB and 2nd BD w en-suite baths. Downstairs BD 
can be ground flr Mstr Ste or guest room. Grassy yard with 
outdoor fire pit and water feature. 2 car garage with electric 
car charging stations. Minutes from the future "Caruso 
Village", schools, hiking trails.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Open red3395000
11-2

MLS#18-368970

NEWER CONSTRUCTION WITH OCEAN 
VIEWS

THE AGENCY
David Kelmenson 310-863-3030

6+8
14635 WHITFIELD AVE

$6,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular ocean views from this 6,568-square-foot newer 
construction home next to the Pacific Palisades Village. 
Moments to town, shopping, restaurants, schools, beach 
and new Caruso development. Six bedroom suites, gym, 
screening area, wine room and elevator. The kitchen, 
family and dining rooms open via Fleetwood doors to an 
expansive backyard. Massive entertaining rooftop deck with 
a hot tub and 360-degree ocean and mountain views. Home 
automation, central sound, and alarm.
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
minutes to the shops and restaurants. Each unit is about 
2000 SQFT.  Front unit is vacant and up for rent.  Back unit 
is owner occupied and will be delivered vacant at close of 
escrow.  No rent control.  Garage for RV.  Units have Laundry 
inside  and Central Heat and Air.  Rents are projected.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#18-370840

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

3+1.5
7417 NAYLOR AVE

$899,000 SPANISH

Charming 3+1.5 original Spanish home complete with large 
front porch, carport, formal entry, step down living room 
with fireplace and large picture window.  Formal dining room 
leads to the galley kitchen with charming breakfast nook.  
Large pool with plenty of concrete decking for alfresco 
dining.  Two car detached garage with attached storage 
room.  Trust sale, no court confirmation required.

www.SanbornTeam.com

Open NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#18-308754

ARCHITECTURAL WITH A NEW LOOK!

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

4+5
6450 RODGERTON DR

$2,695,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Beautiful,bright,amazing architectural home nestled in 
Beachwood Canyon w/sweeping views,6 car parking,3 
private outdoor areas w/lush landscaping,one w/pool on 
a street to street double lot.This home features wonderful 
details throughout! 2-story living room w/fireplace & walls 
of glass,floating dining room w/butler's pantry & wine 
cellar,chef's kitchen,sensational huge master suite w/
fireplace,master bath w/steam shower,spa tub,family/media 
area.A spectacular home,wonderful for entertaining!

Pool,refrigerators,ovens,washer,dryer

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#18-336536

COMPASS
Geoff Clark 3234593845

4+4
2752 HOLLYRIDGE DR

$1,995,000 3sty-SPANISH

BOM with a major $100k+ price reduction! Gorgeous 1927 
Spanish in upper Beachwood w/ exceptional views and 
lovely period detail including a dramatic 2 story living room. 
Beautifully remodeled with marble baths and custom kitchen. 
Upgrades inc. EQ retrofit & upgraded systems. A large media 
room also has potential as guest house/in-law suite or 
recording studio/home office.

Open bom11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#18-370168

PANORAMIC OCEAN VIEWS IN PLAYA 
DEL REY

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Brooke Bryant 323-646-7780

5+3.5
265 REDLANDS ST

$2,995,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy sensational, panoramic ocean views, breezes 
incredible sunsets in this beautiful 5BR home with expansive 
rooftop deck. 4600 sq ft of bright, open living space and 
high, vaulted ceilings. Recently remodeled chef's kitchen 
with Bertazzoni stove, stainless steel appliances, oversized 
master suite with balcony, dual walk-in closets, stunning 
pool with cascading waterfalls & luxurious spa hot tub. 
Estate also includes loft/office, patio BBQ, mirrored bar area, 
laundry rm, attached 2-car garage.

http://265redlands.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

STUNNING HOME IN PRISTINE PARK 
HILLS HEIGHTS LOCATION!

KW-SANTA MONICA
SPANIER-UM 310-893-5548

3+3
4445 W 64TH ST

$799,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

3BR + Office/Bonus RM & 3BA nestled in pristine Park Hills 
Heights. Mastr has a separate office/bonus rm w/ access 
to the MASSIVE yard & lrg patio, great for entertaining! On 
one of the nicest streets in ALL of Park Hills Heights. Sits 
on a knoll w/ great air, light & views!  Nwer sytms include: 
Electrical, AC/Heat & more... Lrg lvg rm w/ stnning fireplce, 
formal dining.  Chef's ktchn w/ sprte landry rm.  Stunning 
home! Hdwd flrs, & beautiful curb appeal.  Lng drvewy w/ 
parking for up to 5 cars.

SPANIER-UM GROUP

Open NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

INCREDIBLE 2 BEDROOM LOFT IN 
HEART OF THE ARTS DISTRICT

COMPASS
SFJones/JSmith 310.579.2200

2+1
530 MOLINO ST, UNIT 213

$1,149,000

To have the luxury of 2 bedrooms within a quintessential 
loft space is something few have been able to achieve with 
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
Fleetwood pocket doors, and custom finishes. Features 
include a floor-to-ceiling marble fireplace, glass wine cellar 
with over 1,000 bottle capacity, and custom wall coverings 
and cabinetry. Seamless Indoor-outdoor integration with an 
infinity edge waterfall-Baja pool and spa, lounging deck, 
and covered outdoor kitchen all overlooking stunning views 
of the Valley.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

RARE SOUTH OF THE BOULEVARD 
TRADITIONAL

COMPASS
Kennon Earl & Tom Davila 424.230.7928

5+4.5
3806 VANTAGE AVE

$2,845,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Set in desirable Silver Triangle area of Studio City, this RARE 
5 BD, 4.5 BA Traditional flooded w/natural light, hardwood 
floors & high ceilings. Bi-folding doors that open to entire 
back of home & chefs kitchen w/top of the line appliances. 
Private backyard w/heated pool. Close proximity to the 
Carpenter School as well as the farmers market, Beeman 
Park, and best shops and restaurants Studio City has to 
offer.
www.RareStudioCityHome.com

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, AUGUST 7, 2018  |  141
TU

E
S

D
AY

MLS#18-360224

SPECTACULAR MID CENTURY 
RENOVATION!

BHHS CA PROP & CB
BANCHIK/DANTZLER/COLLINS 310-503-6436

4+4
11523 DONA PEPITA PL

$2,595,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Exceptional Mid-Century single story architect. gem in a 
serene cul-de-sac located in Studio City's West Donas. 
Neighboring Fryman Canyon/Wilacre Park, this finely crafted 
3000+ sq ft, 4 bd, 3.5 ba home tastefully blends original 
architecture w/ today's living. Every detail thoughtfully 
chosen & meticulously executed. Open floor plan w/ vaulted 
ceilings & marble clad wood burning fp. Vanishing Fleetwood 
doors span the common area & invite an indoor/outdoor 
setting for relaxing or entertaining.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Oth

Open rev11-2

74 Toluca Lake Single Family

HIDDEN MIDCENTURY MODERN 
ESTATE

PUI & KW
C. Strong & D. Chernov 818.930.4050

4+3.5
4358 N CLYBOURN AVE

$2,897,500 1sty-MODERN

Hidden Midcentury Modern Estate. Smartly designed, the 
sleek showplace has been brought into the 21st century. 
Private drive leads to soaring angles & asymmetrical 
silhouette. Open floor plan. Light bounces off continuous, 
poured terrazzo floor. A sophisticated Bulthaup kitchen is 
equipped with high-end Miele appliances. Stunning spacious 
bedrooms, bathrooms and master closet are light and airy. 
New patios flow seamlessly off indoor spaces. Dramatic 
desert Xeriscape requires minimal water.

Open NEW11-2

94 Glassell Park Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-348364

GLASSELL PARK BEAUTY!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Kenya Reeves-Costa 323-300-1115

2+2
3015 DIVISION ST #214

$479,000

Now is your chance to make a move on this beautifully 
appointed top floor condo in Glassell Park. Located in 
one of NELA's most desirable neighborhoods and close 
to everything, this unit has so many features. Recently 
upgraded with fresh paint, recessed lighting, ceiling fans, 
beautiful flooring. This unit has central air and heat, large 
balcony, outfitted closets, high end refrigerator, dishwasher, 
newer windows, washer and dryer hookups in unit.The 
location is fab!

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. red499000
11-2

95 Mount Washington Single Family

WONDERFUL PRIVATE HOME W/VIEWS 
- OPEN TUES & THURS 11-2 PM

PACIFIC UNION
Jennifer Gainey 323-559-6742

3+2
4506 PALMERO DR

$1,200,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This beautiful sophisticated home sits privately behind a 
wd fence
in the hills of Mt Washington. The living rm is surrounded 
by windows & has beautiful wd flrs, & recessed lighting. 
The retro kitchen has a breakfast area & the dining rm is a 
magical space w/wall of glass that looks out onto the garden; 
the space is perfect for unwinding after a long day. There is a 
floating steel grate balcony w/stairs that draws you out to the 
vast yard & enormous concrete patio; perfect for entertaining
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